No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Appl. No.

2515009363
2515005649

2515010848

2515001093
2515006253

2515007115

2515013846

2515007554

2515010243
2515014458
2515014792

2515017435

2515005092
2515004774
2515016149
2515010648
2515001507
2515013389

2515010977

Name

Bharti

Saamya
Rana

Gurleen Kaur

Jaspreet
Kaur

Jaskaran
Singh

Abhavya
Mishra

Divyanshi
Desta

Ishita
Agarwal

Tashanpreet
Kaur

Anshu
Satpal Kaur

Arpit Kumar
Gupta

Preeti

Devank
Thakur

Lokender
Kumar

Vansh
Puneet

Kumar
Antwal

Atender
Singh

Sanjay
Kumar

Father's
Name

Satpal

Chander
Rana

Dalip Singh

Tejpal
Singh
Balbir
Singh

Vimal
Kumar
Mishra

Kushal
Desta

Sanjeev
Kumar
Agarwal

Mantar
Singh

Rajesh
Gandhi

Paramijit
Singh

Divesh
Kumar
Gupta

Krishan
Kumar

Surinder
Shandil

Udal Singh

Prem Singh
Madan Lal

Rajinder
Singh

Ram Lok

03-07-2004
26-04-2004

08-09-2004

28-09-2002

13-06-2004

02-10-2003

16-11-2002

12-06-2003

12-06-2003

31-01-2004

27-08-2004

03-06-2003

01-08-2003

11-01-2004

14-04-2002

14-09-2005

30-05-2004

18-08-2001

27-07-1999

GEN
GEN

GEN

BC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

0GC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

DEF

RAS

SC

GEN

93.20
92.60

99.00

93.50

80.80

93.80

94.40

88.80

81.53

92.20

99.99

83.80

96.20

86.00

84.80

92.00

89.40

95.00

87.71

90.20
87.20

96.40

91.00

84.80

92.75

88.60

85.80

90.22

96.00

89.80

87.80

98.20

85.00

70.60

83.40

90.80

74.80

68.60

Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
M.Sc (Statistics)

Department: DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

Qualy. Qualy. CET CET Appl. Qualy. CET(50) NCC/ PU.
Marks Marks (obt./ no. Norm. NSS/ Witg.
obt. Total  Total) (50) YW/ (5%)

Skill

(upto

4%)
9400 10000 25.25/75 2512003148 47 16.833 0 0
1583 2000 33/75 2512004266 39.575 22 0 1.979
1749 2000 23/75 2512001380 43.725 15.333 0.875 2.186
7243 10000 22/75 2512008812 36.215 14.667 0.724 0
1672 2400 28/75 2512008580 34.833 18.667 O 1.742
7459 10000 25.5/75 2512004615 37.295 17 0 0
8260 10000 18.25/75 2512007443 41.3 12167 O 0
8160 10000 18.25/75 2512007633 40.8 12.167 0 0
1558 2000 16.25/75 2512006553 38.95 10.833 0 1.948
1731 2400 20/75 2512009264 36.063 13.333 0 1.803
6800 10000 24.75/75 2512009326 34 16.5 0 0
1370 2000 21/75 2512004283 34.25 14 0 1.713
2321 3150 19.5/75 2512000490 36.841 13 0 0
1446 2000 15/75 2512000186 36.15 10 0 1.808
6935 10000 19/75 2512007648 34.675 12.667 0 0
1252 2000 21/75 2512002376 31.3 14 0 1.565
1404 2000 13.25/75 2512001844 35.1 8.833 0 1.755
1528 2400 15.5/75 2512008119 31.833 10.333 0 1.592
6160 10000 18.25/75 2512000429 30.8 12.167 0 0

Hons.
Witg.
(15%)

5.432

Overall
Marks

63.833
63.554

62.119

57.038

55.242

54.295

53.467

52.967

51.731

51.199

50.5

49.963

49.841

47.958

47.342

46.865

45.688

43.758

42.967

RENELS

Approved by Dept.
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed Two
years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night
camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved NCC-B -
Approved,
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours)
and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -
Rejected: Only 1 camp certificate attached,

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Kindly attach both 10th and
10+2 school RAS certificate. Hons. Wtg: Rejected
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved



No. Father's CET

Name

Appl. No. Name CET Appl. CET(50) NcCC/
NSS/
YW/
Skill
(upto

4%)

Qualy.
Norm.
(50)

Qualy.
Marks
Total

(obt./ no.
Total)

20 2515007588 Antima Harjit Singh 22-12-1997 GEN 89.42 73.80 6250 10000 15/75 2512002077 31.25 10 0
21 2515013886 Sourabh Jashvir 02-12-2003 DEF 84.80 76.40 1076 2000 17.25/75 2512008440 26.9 11.5 0.807
Singh
22 2515001380 Manya Goyal Mohit 27-08-2003 GEN 90.80 93.20 0 0 24.5/75 2512002539 0 16.333 0
Goyal
23 2515015192 Jasmeet Amarjeet 25-05-2003 GEN 84.20 80.60 0 0 17.5/75 2512006948 0 11.667 0
Kour Singh
24 2515017538 Muskan Sudhir 16-08-2003 GEN 80.00 82.40 O 0 16.75/75 2512008160 O 11.167 0
1 2515014545 Vaishali Jitender 11-11-2003 GEN 88.40 92.80 785 1000 8.75/75 2512004340 39.25 5.833 0
2 2515006705 Kritika Rajesh 04-09-2002 OGC 80.00 77.00 1547 2000 13.5/75 2512001089 38.675 9 0
Thakur Thakur
3 2515004690 Priya Jagdish 15-07-2002 GEN 88.00 88.40 1525 2000 12/75 2512001992 38.125 8 1.144
Chauhan Chand
4 2515008299 Tushar Naresh 23-12-1997 GEN 72.20 69.80 1428 2000 11.5/75 2512005623 35.7 7.667 0
Naresh Kumar
5 2515008655 Nainy Singh  Darshan 28-08-2003 OGC 96.00 81.00 66 100 11/75 2512004377 33 7.333 0
Singh
6 2515003513 Gurkirat Kaur Kulvinder 09-12-2002 GEN 89.20 75.60 726 1000 2.5/75 2512000821 36.3 1.667 0
Singh
7 2515000915 Shubham Gajender 04-11-2000 DEF 83.60 72.80 7030 10000 0/75 2512010747 35.15 0 0
Singh Singh
8 2515002681 Japneet Charanjeet 06-03-1998 GEN 79.80 87.00 61 100 5.5/75 2512011463 30.5 3.667 0
Singh Singh
9 2515012573 Palak Gupta Aditya 20-10-2003 GEN 92.33 89.00 0 0 13.75/75 2512006796 0 9.167 0
10 2515000535 Varidhi Sanjeev 05-01-2004 GEN 81.80 66.00 0 0 12.25/75 2512002226 0 8.167 0
Prasher Kumar
Prasher
11 2515007474 Rishab Rajender 17-07-2004 GEN 90.00 83.00 O 0 11.25/75 2512000525 O 7.5 0
Sharma Kumar
Sharma
12 2515004812 Kritika Ashwani 12-08-2004 OGC 85.60 81.90 O 0 10.75/75 2512006773 0 7.167 0
Bhardwaj Kumar
13 2515004712 Adeeti Sanjiv 31-07-2003 DEF 78.86 74.40 O 0 10.75/75 2512000495 0 7.167 0
Sharma Kumar

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

0
1.345

1.934

1.906

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

5.888

Overall
Marks

41.25
40.552

16.333

11.667

11.167

50.971

49.609

49.175

43.367

40.333

37.967

35.15

34.167

9.167

8.167

7.5

7.167

7.167

RENELS

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C -
Approved,

Hold by Dept. Please upload/submit or mail
(stats_pu@pu.ac.in)DMCs of B.A. / B.Sc. 1-6 semesters and
character certificate. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
PU Wtg: Approved

Hold by Dept. Please upload/submit or mail
(stats_pu@pu.ac.in)DMCs of B.A. / B.Sc. 1-6 semesters,
Character and migration certificate. Grad-Result Awaited Hons.
Wtg: Rejected

Hold by Dept. Please upload/submit or mail
(stats_pu@pu.ac.in)DMCs of B.A. / B.Sc. 1-6 semesters,
Character certificate. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.
Hons. Wtg: Approved

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.
OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.
PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C -Approved,

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.
PU Wtg: Rejected

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.
OGC -Approved

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.
Hons. Wtg: Rejected

Absent in CET Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.
DEF -Approved

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.
Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.
Grad-Result Awaited

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.
Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.
OGC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.



No. Appl. No. Name Father's DoB . Qualy. Qualy. CET CET Appl. Qualy. CET(50) NCC/ PU. Hons. Overall Remarks
Name Marks Marks (obt./ no. Norm. NSS/ Wtg. Witg. Marks
obt.  Total Total) (G])) YW/ (5%) (15%)

Skill
(upto
4%)

DEF -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved

14 2515005509 Alisha Manoj 07-08-2004 GEN 84.80 94.40 0 0 10.25/75 2512003476 0 6.833 0 0 0 6.833 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
Kumar qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.

Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved

15 2515001170 Deepshikha Sanjay 03-12-2003 OGC 88.00 76.00 0O 0 8.75/75 2512002510 0 5.833 0 0 0 5.833 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
Guha Guha qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.

OGC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected

16 2515004547 Ribica Pawan 22-11-2003 OGC 90.80 83.80 0 0 8.5/75 2512006167 0O 5.667 0 0 0 5.667 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
Kumar qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.

OGC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in
desired format as available at https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In
case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different
schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format
with their stamps. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU
Wtg: Approved

17 2515009238 Nidhi Kamal 25-10-2003 GEN 83.80 74.80 0 0 6.25/75 2512001759 O 4167 0 0 0 4167 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
Rana qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.
Grad-Result Awaited NCC-B -Approved,
18 2515012073 Manmohit Rajpal 30-12-2002 SC 43.00 63.00 0 0 6.25/75 2512001830 O 4167 0 0 0 4.167 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
Singh Singh qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. SC
-Approved Grad-Result Awaited
19 2515000263 Somya Ram Kumar 07-04-2004 GEN 70.00 84.00 O 0 6/75 2512001477 0O 4 0 0 0 4 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
Panchal qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.
Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
20 2515006804 KukshiSingh Suresh 19-02-2003 GEN 89.00 88.00 0 0 5/75 2512004701 0 3.333 0 0 0 3.333 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
Kumar qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.
Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
21 2515002747 Anshika Chander 08-04-2004 GEN 82.40 86.80 0 0 2.25/75 2512003062 0 1.5 0 0 0 1.5 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not
Sharma Kant qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.

Grad-Result Awaited



