## Panjab University, Chandigarh Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories)) M.Sc (Statistics) Department: DEPARTMENT OF STATISTICS Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	CET (obt./ Total)	CET Appl. no.	Qualy. Norm. (50)	CET(50)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515009363	Bharti	Satpal	03-07-2004	GEN	93.20	90.20	9400	10000	25.25/75	2512003148	47	16.833	0	0	0	63.833	Approved by Dept.
2	2515005649	Saamya Rana	Chander Rana	26-04-2004	GEN	92.60	87.20	1583	2000	33/75	2512004266	39.575	22	0	1.979	0	63.554	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
3	2515010848	Gurleen Kaur	Dalip Singh	08-09-2004	GEN	99.00	96.40	1749	2000	23/75	2512001380	43.725	15.333	0.875	2.186	0	62.119	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,
4	2515001093	Jaspreet Kaur	Tejpal Singh	28-09-2002	ВС	93.50	91.00	7243	10000	22/75	2512008812	36.215	14.667	0.724	0	5.432	57.038	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved NCC-B - Approved,
5	2515006253	Jaskaran Singh	Balbir Singh	13-06-2004	GEN	80.80	84.80	1672	2400	28/75	2512008580	34.833	18.667	0	1.742	0	55.242	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
6	2515007115	Abhavya Mishra	Vimal Kumar Mishra	02-10-2003	GEN	93.80	92.75	7459	10000	25.5/75	2512004615	37.295	17	0	0	0	54.295	Approved by Dept.
7	2515013846	Divyanshi Desta	Kushal Desta	16-11-2002	GEN	94.40	88.60	8260	10000	18.25/75	2512007443	41.3	12.167	0	0	0	53.467	Approved by Dept. NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) - Rejected: Only 1 camp certificate attached,
8	2515007554	Ishita Agarwal	Sanjeev Kumar Agarwal	12-06-2003	GEN	88.80	85.80	8160	10000	18.25/75	2512007633	40.8	12.167	0	0	0	52.967	Approved by Dept.
9	2515010243	Tashanpreet Kaur	Mantar Singh	12-06-2003	GEN	81.53	90.22	1558	2000	16.25/75	2512006553	38.95	10.833	0	1.948	0	51.731	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
10	2515014458	Anshu	Rajesh Gandhi	31-01-2004	OGC	92.20	96.00	1731	2400	20/75	2512009264	36.063	13.333	0	1.803	0	51.199	Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
11	2515014792	Satpal Kaur	Paramjit Singh	27-08-2004	GEN	99.99	89.80	6800	10000	24.75/75	2512009326	34	16.5	0	0	0	50.5	Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Kindly attach both 10th and 10+2 school RAS certificate. Hons. Wtg: Rejected
12	2515017435	Arpit Kumar Gupta	Divesh Kumar Gupta	03-06-2003	GEN	83.80	87.80	1370	2000	21/75	2512004283	34.25	14	0	1.713	0	49.963	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
13	2515005092	Preeti	Krishan Kumar	01-08-2003	GEN	96.20	98.20	2321	3150	19.5/75	2512000490	36.841	13	0	0	0	49.841	Approved by Dept.
14	2515004774	Devank Thakur	Surinder Shandil	11-01-2004	GEN	86.00	85.00	1446	2000	15/75	2512000186	36.15	10	0	1.808	0	47.958	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
15	2515016149	Lokender Kumar	Udal Singh	14-04-2002	DEF	84.80	70.60	6935	10000	19/75	2512007648	34.675	12.667	0	0	0	47.342	Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
16	2515010648	Vansh	Prem Singh	14-09-2005	RAS	92.00	83.40	1252	2000	21/75	2512002376	31.3	14	0	1.565	0	46.865	Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
17	2515001507	Puneet Kumar Antwal	Madan Lal	30-05-2004	SC	89.40	90.80	1404	2000	13.25/75	2512001844	35.1	8.833	0	1.755	0	45.688	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
18	2515013389	Atender Singh	Rajinder Singh	18-08-2001	GEN	95.00	74.80	1528	2400	15.5/75	2512008119	31.833	10.333	0	1.592	0	43.758	Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
19	2515010977	Sanjay Kumar	Ram Lok	27-07-1999	SC	87.71	68.60	6160	10000	18.25/75	2512000429	30.8	12.167	0	0	0	42.967	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

No	. Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	CET (obt./ Total)	CET Appl. no.	Qualy. Norm. (50)	CET(50)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
20	2515007588	Antima	Harjit Singh	22-12-1997	GEN	89.42	73.80	6250	10000	15/75	2512002077		10	0	0	0	41.25	Approved by Dept.
21	2515013886	Sourabh	Jashvir Singh	02-12-2003	DEF	84.80	76.40	1076	2000	17.25/75	2512008440	26.9	11.5	0.807	1.345	0	40.552	Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C - Approved,
22	2515001380	Manya Goyal	Mohit Goyal	27-08-2003	GEN	90.80	93.20	0	0	24.5/75	2512002539	0	16.333	0	0	0	16.333	Hold by Dept. Please upload/submit or mail (stats_pu@pu.ac.in)DMCs of B.A. / B.Sc. 1-6 semesters and character certificate. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
23	2515015192	Jasmeet Kour	Amarjeet Singh	25-05-2003	GEN	84.20	80.60	0	0	17.5/75	2512006948	0	11.667	0	0	0	11.667	Hold by Dept. Please upload/submit or mail (stats_pu@pu.ac.in)DMCs of B.A. / B.Sc. 1-6 semesters, Character and migration certificate. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
24	2515017538	Muskan	Sudhir	16-08-2003	GEN	80.00	82.40	0	0	16.75/75	2512008160	0	11.167	0	0	0	11.167	Hold by Dept. Please upload/submit or mail (stats_pu@pu.ac.in)DMCs of B.A. / B.Sc. 1-6 semesters, Character certificate. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
1	2515014545	Vaishali	Jitender	11-11-2003	GEN	88.40	92.80	785	1000	8.75/75	2512004340	39.25	5.833	0	0	5.888	50.971	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. Hons. Wtg: Approved
2	2515006705	Kritika Thakur	Rajesh Thakur	04-09-2002	OGC	80.00	77.00	1547	2000	13.5/75	2512001089	38.675	9	0	1.934	0	49.609	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
3	2515004690	Priya Chauhan	Jagdish Chand	15-07-2002	GEN	88.00	88.40	1525	2000	12/75	2512001992	38.125	8	1.144	1.906	0	49.175	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C -Approved,
4	2515008299	Tushar Naresh	Naresh Kumar	23-12-1997	GEN	72.20	69.80	1428	2000	11.5/75	2512005623	35.7	7.667	0	0	0	43.367	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. PU Wtg: Rejected
5	2515008655	Nainy Singh	Darshan Singh	28-08-2003	OGC	96.00	81.00	66	100	11/75	2512004377	33	7.333	0	0	0	40.333	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. OGC -Approved
6	2515003513	Gurkirat Kaur	Kulvinder Singh	09-12-2002	GEN	89.20	75.60	726	1000	2.5/75	2512000821	36.3	1.667	0	0	0	37.967	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. Hons. Wtg: Rejected
7	2515000915	Shubham Singh	Gajender Singh	04-11-2000	DEF	83.60	72.80	7030	10000	0/75	2512010747	35.15	0	0	0	0	35.15	Absent in CET Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. DEF -Approved
8	2515002681	Japneet Singh	Charanjeet Singh	06-03-1998	GEN	79.80	87.00	61	100	5.5/75	2512011463	30.5	3.667	0	0	0	34.167	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.
9	2515012573	Palak Gupta	Aditya	20-10-2003	GEN	92.33	89.00	0	0	13.75/75	2512006796	0	9.167	0	0	0	9.167	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
10	2515000535	Varidhi Prasher	Sanjeev Kumar Prasher	05-01-2004	GEN	81.80	66.00	0	0	12.25/75	2512002226	0	8.167	0	0	0	8.167	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. Grad-Result Awaited
11	2515007474	Rishab Sharma	Rajender Kumar Sharma	17-07-2004	GEN	90.00	83.00	0	0	11.25/75	2512000525	0	7.5	0	0	0	7.5	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
12	2515004812	Kritika Bhardwaj	Ashwani Kumar	12-08-2004	OGC	85.60	81.90	0	0	10.75/75	2512006773	0	7.167	0	0	0	7.167	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. OGC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
13	2515004712	Adeeti Sharma	Sanjiv Kumar	31-07-2003	DEF	78.86	74.40	0	0	10.75/75	2512000495	0	7.167	0	0	0	7.167	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria.

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	CET (obt./ Total)	CET Appl. no.	Qualy. Norm. (50)	CET(50)	NCC/ NSS/ YW / Skill (upto 4%)	P.U. Wtg. (5%)	Hons. Wtg. (15%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
																		DEF -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
14	2515005509	Alisha	Manoj Kumar	07-08-2004	GEN	84.80	94.40	0	0	10.25/75	2512003476	0	6.833	0	0	0	6.833	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
15	2515001170	Deepshikha Guha	Sanjay Guha	03-12-2003	OGC	88.00	76.00	0	0	8.75/75	2512002510	0	5.833	0	0	0	5.833	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. OGC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
16	2515004547	Ribica	Pawan Kumar	22-11-2003	OGC	90.80	83.80	0	0	8.5/75	2512006167	0	5.667	0	0	0	5.667	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. OGC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https:// ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https:// ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
17	2515009238	Nidhi	Kamal Rana	25-10-2003	GEN	83.80	74.80	0	0	6.25/75	2512001759	0	4.167	0	0	0	4.167	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. Grad-Result Awaited NCC-B -Approved,
18	2515012073	Manmohit Singh	Rajpal Singh	30-12-2002	SC	43.00	63.00	0	0	6.25/75	2512001830	0	4.167	0	0	0	4.167	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited
19	2515000263	Somya Panchal	Ram Kumar	07-04-2004	GEN	70.00	84.00	0	0	6/75	2512001477	0	4	0	0	0	4	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
20	2515006804	Kukshi Singh	Suresh Kumar	19-02-2003	GEN	89.00	88.00	0	0	5/75	2512004701	0	3.333	0	0	0	3.333	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
21	2515002747	Anshika Sharma	Chander Kant	08-04-2004	GEN	82.40	86.80	0	0	2.25/75	2512003062	0	1.5	0	0	0	1.5	CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. Not eligible (PGCET not qualified), the candidate does not fulfill the eligibility criteria. Grad-Result Awaited